
Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Date: GROUP

Mobile:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

10.5

10.0

5.3

0.2

Turn Right onto Intake 

Lane Church In front of 

you

Distance

TRIP

Wyedale Wentbridge

3.7

3.4
Straight ahead at small 

roundabout then next 

exit immediately after

9

5 5.6

Tulip 

No. Tulips Directions
KILOMETRES

WF8 3JJ

Caution - Blind Hump 

Back Bridge and 

Narrow access

Turn Left Beal Lane 

Junction is followed by 

another from right

MILES

Head North, merge 

right on slip road and 

continue A162 

Ferrybridge

3.4

3.4

26 June 2021

07850252979

Single

Ian & Dianne + John and Dawn

Finish:

Start Point: M62 Services/A1 WF11 0AF

1

Hosts:

Run Name: Bubbles and Orange 'Tea on the Lawn'

YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB

Exit following signs for 

Sherburn - Byram

2nd Exit Sutton Lane 

signed for Sutton

0.0 TRIP 0.0

0.0

0.3

0.0

2

2.1

7.3

3

4 2.3

2.1 2.1

0.2

7 6.5

6.2 0.66

3.3

8 11.60.7
Left Turn  Beware of 

cyclists in the area
7.2

9.0

0.3

1.0

0.5

0.1
Turn Right head 

towards Church
11.7

1.1

M

Copy of Tea on the Lawn Revamp.xls1 Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 1 of 4



Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Cumulative Distance Cumulative Distance

TRIP

Tulip 

No. Tulips Directions
KILOMETRESMILES

Head North, merge 

right on slip road and 

continue A162 

Ferrybridge

1 0.0 TRIP 0.0

4.0

0.6

0.8

0.8

1.0

0.3

1.3

1.1

0.2

Turn Right Broach Lane 12.7

0.6

0.3

13.5

13 9.0

12.4

11 7.9 0.2

0.6

10 7.7 0.4
Turn Left opposite 

Kellington Manor

12 8.4 0.5
Turn Left signed 

Eggborough Goole 

A645

22.9

Askern and Snaith 

Direction
14.5

20

18 13.3 2.5
Entry to Gowdall Turn 

RIGHT - Main Street 

14.2 0.5 M62 East and Goole

Snaith

21.4

19 13.7 0.4
Field Lane Bench Seat 

opposite junction
22.0

14.8

15 10.0 0.8 Hazell Old Lane 16.1

14 9.2 0.2

BLUE SIGN Weight 

Limit  Hensall and 

Gowdall
17.410.8

17.216 10.7 0.7
Caution - Acute RIGHT 

hand bend at end of 

straight

17 0.1

Copy of Tea on the Lawn Revamp.xls1 Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 2 of 4



Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Cumulative Distance Cumulative Distance

TRIP

Tulip 

No. Tulips Directions
KILOMETRESMILES

Head North, merge 

right on slip road and 

continue A162 

Ferrybridge

1 0.0 TRIP 0.0

0.3

1.3

2.7

1.1

1.9

11.9

1.6

0.6

3.4

2.7

3.1

1.2

22 17.8 1.9

21 15.9 1.7

23 18.5 0.7
Sykehouse and Askern 

Turn just after 40mph 

limit
29.8

24 19.7

7.425

Turn Right heading to 

Fenwick before railway 

crossing

31.7

27 28.5 0.4
Left Turn Fenwick Lane 

(poor road surface)

28 30.6

Caution Blind Hump 

Back Bridge

26 28.1 1.0 Take Left Fork

27.1

31.6 0.2
Turn Left signed for 

Campsall
50.9

Caution Blind Left Bend

29

31 33.3 1.7

50.5

30

31.4 0.8
Turn Right at Traffic 

Lights A19 Selby

Turn Right towards 

Askern No Sign Moss 

Road

25.6

M18 M62 Goole 28.6

53.6

45.2

M18 M62 Goole A1041 

Roundabout not 

visable

2.1 49.2

43.6

45.9

M

Copy of Tea on the Lawn Revamp.xls1 Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 3 of 4



Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Cumulative Distance Cumulative Distance

TRIP

Tulip 

No. Tulips Directions
KILOMETRESMILES

Head North, merge 

right on slip road and 

continue A162 

Ferrybridge

1 0.0 TRIP 0.0

0.2

0.2

3.1

0.5

32 33.4

Woopsie Wooh Section 

Sorry Ladies

34 35.6

1.9
Turn Right Pontefract 

A639

Turn Right Heading for 

A1  Campsall Lane
53.8

0.3

Turn Right at traffic 

Lights Wentbridge

A639 Pontefract 57.3

2.3

0.1 57.5

61.2

33 35.3

35 35.7

56.8

0.1

Please follow 

instructions given at 

briefing

Turn Left in 

Wentbridge Village

Please park on Old 

Great North Road then 

walk to our home down 

Moor Lane

No Burgers - promise40

62.6

0.1

0.9

Car Parking

36 38.0

38

38.9

39

37

39.0

41

3.7

62.8

1.4

0.2

42

Enjoy whatever the weather and let's 

all try to raise a large amount for the 

Charity

Thank you for attending

Copy of Tea on the Lawn Revamp.xls1 Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 4 of 4


