R	YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB Date: 26 June 202 Run Name: Bubbles and Orange 'Tea on the Lawn'				021	GROUP Single	
ST CONNE	Hosts:		Ian & Dianne + John an		Mobile:	078502!	52979
Construct I	tart Point:		M62 Services/A	1	Postcode:	WF11	0AF
	Finish:	Wyedale Wentbridge		Postcode:	code: WF8 3JJ		
Tulip No.	MIL	_	Tulips	Direc	tions	KILOM	
1	Cumulative	Distance		Head Nor right on sli	th, merge ip road and	Cumulative	Distance
	••••		•		ıe A162 bridge		
2	2.1	2.1		Straight and roundabou	ead at small t then next liately after	3.4	3.4
3	2.1	0.0			ng signs for 1 - Byram	3.4	0.0
4	2.3	0.2			utton Lane or Sutton	3.7	0.3
5	5.6	3.3		Lane Churc	onto Intake h In front of ou	9.0	5.3
6	6.2	0.6		Back Bri	Blind Hump idge and v access	10.0	1.0
7	6.5	0.3		Junction is	Beal Lane followed by rom right	10.5	0.5
8	7.2	0.7			Beware of the area	11.6	1.1
9	7.3	0.1		-	ght head S Church	11.7	0.2

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Tulip	Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map MILES Tuling Divertions KILOMETRES						
No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative Distance		
10	7.7	0.4		Turn Left opposite Kellington Manor	12.4	0.6	
11	7.9	0.2		Turn Right Broach Lane	12.7	0.3	
12	8.4	0.5		Turn Left signed Eggborough Goole A645	13.5	0.8	
13	9.0	0.6		Askern and Snaith Direction	14.5	1.0	
14	9.2	0.2		Snaith	14.8	0.3	
15	10.0	0.8		Hazell Old Lane	16.1	1.3	
16	10.7	0.7		Caution - Acute RIGHT hand bend at end of straight	17.2	1.1	
17	10.8	0.1	20	BLUE SIGN Weight Limit Hensall and Gowdall	17.4	0.2	
18	13.3	2.5		Entry to Gowdall Turn RIGHT - Main Street	21.4	4.0	
19	13.7	0.4		Field Lane Bench Seat opposite junction	22.0	0.6	
20	14.2	0.5		M62 East and Goole	22.9	0.8	

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

	Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map Tulip MILES Tulin - Divertience KILOMETRES							
Tulip No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance		
21	15.9	1.7		M18 M62 Goole A1041 Roundabout not visable	25.6	2.7		
22	17.8	1.9		M18 M62 Goole	28.6	3.1		
23	18.5	0.7		Sykehouse and Askern Turn just after 40mph limit	29.8	1.1		
24	19.7	1.2	30	Caution Blind Hump Back Bridge	31.7	1.9		
25	27.1	7.4		Turn Right heading to Fenwick before railway crossing	43.6	11.9		
26	28.1	1.0		Take Left Fork	45.2	1.6		
27	28.5	0.4		Left Turn Fenwick Lane (poor road surface)	45.9	0.6		
28	30.6	2.1		Turn Right towards Askern No Sign Moss Road	49.2	3.4		
29	31.4	0.8		Turn Right at Traffic Lights A19 Selby	50.5	1.3		
30	31.6	0.2		Turn Left signed for Campsall	50.9	0.3		
31	33.3	1.7		Caution Blind Left Bend	53.6	2.7		

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

	Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map MILES Tuling Ning stiene KILOMETRES							
Tulip No.	M11 Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	KILOM Cumulative	Distance		
32	33.4	0.1		Turn Right Heading for A1 Campsall Lane	53.8	0.2		
33	35.3	1.9		Turn Right Pontefract A639	56.8	3.1		
34	35.6	0.3		A639 Pontefract	57.3	0.5		
35	35.7	0.1	60	Woopsie Wooh Section Sorry Ladies	57.5	0.2		
36	38.0	2.3		Turn Right at traffic Lights Wentbridge	61.2	3.7		
37	38.9	0.9		Turn Left in Wentbridge Village	62.6	1.4		
38	39.0	0.1		Please park on Old Great North Road then walk to our home down Moor Lane	62.8	0.2		
39			Car Parking	Please follow instructions given at briefing				
40				No Burgers - promise				
41			Enjoy whatever the weather and let's all try to raise a large amount for the Charity					
42			Thank you for attending					